Tuesday, August 13

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

Wednesday, August 14

8:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

Thursday, August 15

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-4:30

Nursery Fertility and Management
August 13 - 15, 2002

AGENDA

Obtain, prepare and sow pine seed - Dean McGraw
BREAK

Pine seed (continued) - Dean McGraw

Obtain, prepare and sow hardwoods - Don Stringfield
LUNCH

Hardwood seed (continued) - Delaney paper
Economics of seedbed density - David South
Weights, measures, calibration - Bill Carey

BREAK

Fumigation - Bill Carey

Soil fertility - Chuck Davey

BREAK

Soil fertility (continued) - Chuck Davey
Irrigation - Chuck Davey

LUNCH

Weed control - David South

BREAK

Weed control (continued) - David South
Disease control - Bill Carey

Disease control (continued) - Bill Carey
Insect control - Bill Carey

Inventory - Ken McNabb

BREAK

Seedling quality - David South

LUNCH

Lifting to outplanting - David South
Regulations - Ken McNabb

BREAK

Regulations (continued) - Ken McNabb
Course evaluation - Graduation



