Nursery Fertility and Management August 13 - 15, 2002

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 13	
9:00-10:00	Obtain, prepare and sow pine seed - Dean McGraw
10:00-10:30	BREAK
10:30-11:00	Pine seed (continued) - Dean McGraw
11:00-12:00	Obtain, prepare and sow hardwoods - Don Stringfield
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-1:30	Hardwood seed (continued) - Delaney paper
1:30-2:00	Economics of seedbed density - David South
2:00-3:00	Weights, measures, calibration - Bill Carey
3:00-3:30	BREAK
3:30-4:00	Fumigation - Bill Carey
Wednesday, August 14	
8:00-10:00	Soil fertility - Chuck Davey
10:00-10:30	BREAK
10:30-11:00	Soil fertility (continued) - Chuck Davey
11:00-12:00	Irrigation - Chuck Davey
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-3:00	Weed control - David South
3:00-3:30	BREAK
3:30-4:00	Weed control (continued) - David South
4:00-4:30	Disease control - Bill Carey
Thursday, August 15	
8:00-8:30	Disease control (continued) - Bill Carey
8:30-9:30	Insect control - Bill Carey
9:30-10:00	Inventory - Ken McNabb
10:00-10:30	BREAK
10:30-12:00	Seedling quality - David South
12:00-1:00	LUNCH
1:00-2:00	Lifting to outplanting - David South
2:00-3:00	Regulations - Ken McNabb
3:00-3:30	BREAK
3:30-4:15	Regulations (continued) - Ken McNabb
4:15-4:30	Course evaluation - Graduation